SARTRE Social Attitudes to Road Traffic Risk in Europe 21-12-2012

g03 b Penalties for drink-driving offences should be far more severe
local weights, car drivers Strongly Strongly
agree Agree Neither Disagree disagree N
Belgium Sartre 2003 | 51,0%  29,1%  12,2%  4,6%  1,1%| 1.006] 1009 - u Strongly
Sartre 2010 46,7% 28,0% 11,3% 9,0% 4,7% 600 80% - disagree
Sum 49,4%  28,7% 11,9%  6,2%  2,4%| 1.606] 0% - ® Disagree
Czech Rep. Sartre 2003 66,6% 23,4% 5,6% 3,2% 0,6% 1.026 40% - Neither
Sartre 2010 60,5% 26,8% 8,0% 2,2% 2,2% 600 20% -
Sum 64,3% 24,7% 6,5% 2,8% 1,2% 1.626 0% - m Agree
Denmark Sartre 2003 | 61,1%  26,4%  83%  3,3%  0,4%| 1.076 03] 10 03] 10 03] 10
Sartre 2010 Belgium |Sum| Czech |Sum|Denmark M Strongly
Sum 61,1% 26,4% 8,3% 3,3% 0,4% 1.076 Rep. agree
Germany Sartre 2003 52,3% 33,4% 7,7% 5,2% 0,9% 1.005 100% - S — m Strongly
Sartre 2010 54,3% 26,8% 10,1% 7,0% 1,6% 611 80% - disagree
Sum 53,1% 30,9% 8,6% 5,9% 1,2% 1.616 60% - W Disagree
Estonia Sartre 2003 49,6% 31,5% 11,8% 6,3% 0,8% 1.002 40% - Neither
Sartre 2010 72,5% 20,1% 0,2% 5,7% 1,3% 596 20% -
Sum 58,1% 27,3% 7,4% 6,1% 1,0% 1.598 0% - m Agree
Ireland Sartre 2003 | 68,3%  23,0%  49%  3,5%  0,3%| 1.014 03110 03 |10 0310
Sartre 2010 56,7% 28,7% 7,7% 6,2% 0,7% 600 Germany|Sum| Estonia |Sum| Ireland |Sum| | Strongly
Sum 64,0% 25,1% 5,9% 4,5% 0,4% 1.614 agree
Greece Sartre 2003 53,2% 37,1% 2,9% 5,9% 0,8% 1.000 100% M Strongly
Sartre 2010 39,4% 39,1% 2,8% 17,3% 1,3% 601 80% disagree
Sum 48,0% 37,9% 2,9% 10,2% 1,0% 1.601 60% W Disagree
Spain Sartre 2003 39,7% 36,3% 11,1% 9,8% 2,7% 1.695 40% Neither
Sartre 2010 48,6% 31,1% 10,7% 7,7% 1,5% 1.421 20%
Sum 43,7% 33,9% 10,9% 8,8% 2,2% 3.116 0% m Agree
France Sartre 2003 71,1% 21,6% 3,5% 2,2% 1,3% 1.000
Sartre 2010 53,2% 25,1% 8,7% 8,8% 3,8% 601 Greece |Sum| Spain |Sum| France |Sum| M Strongly
Sum 64,4% 22,9% 5,4% 4,7% 2,2% 1.601 agree
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g03 b Penalties for drink-driving offences should be far more severe
local weights, car drivers Strongly Strongly
agree Agree Neither Disagree disagree N
Italy Sartre 2003 68,2% 22,0% 6,1% 3,0% 0,6% 1.003 100% - M Strongly
Sartre 2010 48,8% 25,7% 14,6% 10,4% 0,5% 603 80% - disagree
Sum 60,9%  23,4% 9,3% 5,8% 0,5%| 1.606] 0% - W Disagree
Cyprus Sartre 2003 55,8% 31,0% 6,4% 4,3% 0,8% 1.004 40% - Neither
Sartre 2010 55,7% 32,3% 4,9% 5,5% 1,6% 635 20% -
Sum 55,8% 31,5% 5,8% 4,8% 1,1% 1.639 0% - m Agree
Hungary Sartre 2003 | 76,4%  16,1%  4,1%  1,8%  1,1%| 1.020 03 | 10 03 ] 10 03] 10
Sartre 2010 74,3% 18,2% 6,1% 1,0% 0,5% 606 Italy |Sum| Cyprus |Sum| Hungary |Sum| B Strongly
Sum 75,6% 16,9% 4,9% 1,5% 0,9% 1.626 agree
Netherlands Sartre 2003 71,9% 23,0% 4,1% 0,6% 0,5% 1.009 100% m Strongly
Sartre 2010 61,8% 29,7% 5,5% 2,0% 0,9% 757 80% disagree
Sum 67,6% 25,9% 4,7% 1,2% 0,7% 1.766 60% W Disagree
Austria Sartre 2003 52,1% 26,7% 14,7% 4,2% 2,2% 1.002 40% Neither
Sartre 2010 45,7% 27,2% 13,2% 9,0% 5,0% 600 20%
Sum 49,7% 26,9% 14,1% 6,0% 3,2% 1.602 0% m Agree
Poland Sartre 2003 | 70,0%  16,7%  82%  3,7%  1,4%| 1.015 03110 03 |10 03] 10
Sartre 2010 61,9% 23,6% 10,1% 3,3% 1,1% 730 Jetherland|§um| Austria |Sum| Poland |Sum| | Strongly
Sum 66,6% 19,6% 9,0% 3,6% 1,3% 1.745 agree
Portugal Sartre 2003 60,7%  29,9%  4,3%  48%  0.2% 1025  100% - e m  SUONEY
Sartre 2010 80% - disagree
Sum 60,7% 29,9% 4,3% 4,8% 0,2% 1.025 60% - W Disagree
Slovenia Sartre 2003 50,6% 36,0% 6,2% 6,6% 0,7% 1.056 40% - Neither
Sartre 2010 41,5% 35,6% 12,3% 6,6% 3,9% 610 20% -
Sum 47,2% 35,8% 8,4% 6,6% 1,9% 1.666 0% - m Agree
Slovakia Sartre 2003 [ 71,0% 21,9%  2,7%  3,4%  0,9%| 1.115 03110 03 |10 03] 10
Sartre 2010 Portugal |Sum| Slovenia |Sum| Slovakia |Sum| B Strongly
Sum 71,0% 21,9% 2,7% 3,4% 0,9% 1.115 agree
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Finland Sartre 2003 74,4% 19,8% 4,3% 0,9% 0,3% 1.000 100% M Strongly
Sartre 2010 55,3% 35,9% 6,5% 2,0% 0,3% 615 80% disagree
Sum 67,1%  25,9% 5,1% 1,3% 0,3%| 1.615 60% W Disagree
Sweden Sartre 2003 72,9% 18,9% 4,6% 2,1% 0,8% 1.027 40% Neither
Sartre 2010 64,5% 21,1% 10,4% 1,4% 2,5% 589 20%
Sum 69,9% 19,7% 6,7% 1,9% 1,4% 1.616 0% m Agree
United-Kingdom [Sartre 2003 |  78,4%  15,4%  3,8%  15%  0,6%| 1.237 03110 03 110 0310
Sartre 2010 Finland [Sum| Sweden |Sum| United- |Sum| M Strongly
Sum 78,4% 15,4% 3,8% 1,5% 0,6% 1.237 Kingdom agree
Croatia Sartre 2003 | 66,5%  26,4%  4,9%  16%  0,6%| 1.035 100% - __ msStrongly
Sartre 2010 80% disagree
Sum 66,5% 26,4% 4,9% 1,6% 0,6% 1.035 60% W Disagree
Serbia Sartre 2003 40% )
Neither
Sartre 2010 45,9% 37,8% 7,5% 7,3% 1,5% 519 20%
Sum 45,9% 37,8% 7,5% 7,3% 1,5% 519 0% m Agree
Switzerland Sartre 2003 | 49,5%  31,5%  14,8%  2,7%  1,5%| 1.000 03110 03 |10 0310
Sartre 2010 Croatia |Sum| Serbia |Sum$witzer|anvj:l$um| B Strongly
Sum 49,5% 31,5% 14,8% 2,7% 1,5% 1.000 agree
Israel Sartre 2003 100% H Strongly
Sartre 2010 68,0% 22,3% 5,1% 2,6% 1,8% 613 80% disagree
Sum 68,0% 22,3% 5,1% 2,6% 1,8% 613 60% W Disagree
All countries Sartre 2003 61,8% 26,1% 6,9% 3,9% 1,0%| 24.372 40% Neither
Sartre 2010 55,3% 28,3% 8,3% 6,1% 1,9%| 12.507 20%
Sum 59,6% 26,9% 7,4% 4,6% 1,3%| 36.879 0% m Agree
17 complete  |Sartre 2003 | 60,6%  26,6%  7,1%  4.2%  1,1%| 17.884 03] 10 03 ] 10 03] 10
countries Sartre 2010 55,0% 28,2% 8,6% 6,2% 1,9%| 11.375 Israel |Sum All Sum 17 Sum| M Strongly
Sum 58,4% 27,2% 7,7% 5,0% 1,4%| 29.259 countries complete agree
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